Model : KP-10(KP-20)
LOW COST INDICATING PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
FEATURES
Compact field case
Programmable digital pressure transmitter
Variable functions
Range turn-down
High performance & cost effective

Elecrical Connection
PF Connection PT Connection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code
Model KP-10/20
Pressure reference R : Gauge pressure R
A : Absolute pressure
V : Vacuum
C : Compound pressure
Process connection type A : NPT B
B : PT
C : PF
X : Others available on request
Process connection size 1 : 1/4" 3
2 : 3/8"
3 : 1/2"
X : others on request
Measuring range 113 : -1~0 126 : -1~1 117
114 : 0~1 127 : -1~2
115 : 0~2 128 : -1~5
116 : 0~5 129 : -1~10
117 : 0~10 130 : -1~15
118 : 0~15 131 : -1~20
119 : 0~20 132 : -1~25
120 : 0~25 133 : -1~35120 : 0~25 133 : -1~35
121 : 0~35 134 : -1~50
122 : 0~50 135 : -1~100
123 : 0~100 136 : -1~250
124 : 0~250 137 : -1~350
125 : 0~350
Unit A : kgf/cm2 or mmHg+kgf/cm2 A
B : mmHg
C : bar
D : psi
E : Mpa
F : Kpa
X : Other calibration unit available on request
Output signal 0 : None-output(Only digital gauge) 1
1 : 4~20mA DC, 2-wire
2 : 1~5V DC, 3-wire(Optional)
Option 1 : None 1
x : Sealed diaphragm,